WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
IN
D
EX
ST
EE
L
R

facing up.
Inverted Internal Elbow
4000 Series Raceway Ordering Information (continued)
Radiused Full Capacity Tee
PART NUMBERS:
V4015FO (Ivory)
G4015FO (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
V4015DFO (Ivory)
G4015DFO (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
V4017 (Ivory)
G4017 (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
V4017FO (Ivory)
G4017FO (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
V4017N (Ivory)
G4017N (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
V4018 (Ivory)
G4018 (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
V4018FO (Ivory)
G4018FO (Gray)
WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
IN
D